Lead Free SMD Resettable Fuse
Document No TRF06OS003A
Issued date 2011/07/25
Page 1/6
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
1. Scope
This specification applies for the Lead-Free SMD Resettable fuse series .
2. Construction
3. Type Designation
TRF
SMD
Resettable
fuse
V06
Vmax(Vdc)
035
I-hold
035:0.35A
F
2
Lead
Free
V06: 6V
V08: 8V
V12: 12V
V13: 13.2V
V15: 15V
V16: 16V
V30: 30V
V60: 60V
06
Size
06:0603(1608)
T
Packaging
E:Embossed Tape
T:Paper Tape
Lead Free SMD Resettable Fuse
Document No TRF06OS003A
Issued date 2011/07/25
Page 2/6
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
4. Dimensions
 Dimensions
Unit: mm
Part D
Designation Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min.
TRF06-020V09-TF 1.45 1.85 0.65 1.05 0.30 0.65 0.20
TRF06-035V06-TF 1.45 1.85 0.65 1.05 0.30 0.65 0.20
TRF06-050V06-TF 1.45 1.85 0.65 1.05 0.65 1.00 0.20
A B C
Packaging :  TRF06-020V09-TF & TRF06-035V06-TF = 6000 pcs. per reel;
TRF06-050V06-TF = 4000 pcs. per reel
5. Applications and ratings
Current Time Rimin R1max
(A) (Sec) (Ω) (Ω)